),

|Ideal Standard

Wanne Hotline Neu

1800

1275

40

80

Pe

max. 265 /

T

465
450

590
630

©
e

60

Artikel-Nr.: K275001 //
@252

W ol &
Rechteck-Badewanne . N =
1800x800mm ) -

Hotline Neu Rechteck-Badewanne 1800x800mm 000

Farbe: 01 - Weil3 (Alpin)
Eigenschaften: .

Mehr Produktdetails:
Produkttyp:
Zulassungen:

Duo-Badewanne
DIN EN 198XDIN EN 14516KDIN

EN 232
Hahnlocher 0
Gewicht (kg): 23,00
Material: Sanitar-Acryl
Hohe (mm): 465
Breite (mm): 800
Lange (mm): 1800
Form: Rechteckig
Fullmenge (Liter): 265
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